SafeSite® LED Linear Fixture - UL 844
for Indoor and Outdoor Hazardous Locations
Patent Pending
Mounting Options
LPXW4LP Side Mount - LPXW4 Top Mount - LPXW4
SafeSite® LED Linear Fixture
Low Profile - Class I, Div. 2  / Class II
Mechanical Information

Dimensions in Inches [mm]
Class II Ordering Information
Notes:
1Part numbers listed in the above table are cool white.  For neutral white models replace the 5th character with N.  Ex. LTF3C4D2P becomes LTF3N4D2P
For Dialight’s complete list of DLC qualified products, please click this link: www.dialight.com/DLC
Part Number Material Description Kit Includes
LTXW4LP
5052
Aluminum
Low profile mounting bracket
Can be angled at 0° and 15°
Mounting bracket
Mounting hardware
LTXW4
6061
Aluminum
Mounting bracket
Can be angled at 0°, 30°, 45°, 60° & 90°
Mounting bracket
Mounting hardware
LTXENDCAPKIT
304
Stainless Steel
Chain mount and secondary retention bracket
2 Brackets
Mounting hardware
LTXSAFEKIT
304
Stainless Steel
Safety Cable Kit for secondary retention
2 brackets
2 53” Safety cables
Mounting hardware
LTXLSXW4
6061
Aluminum
Retrofit bracket adapter
(used to connect LTM model fixtures to an existing
LSXW4 bracket)
2 Bracket adapters
Mounting hardware
Top Conduit Mount Models - Class I, Div. 2 / Class II
SafeSite® LED Linear Fixture
Class I Div. 2 Ordering Information
www.dialight.com 5
Part
Number
Length Type CRI CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII Voltage Lens CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt LPW
Optical
Pattern
LTF3C4M2P 4’ Top Conduit 75 E / F / G F / G • 100 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 7,000 66 106 circular
LTF3C4H2D 4’ Top Conduit 75 E / F / G F / G • 100 - 277V AC Diffused 5000K (cool white) 6,600 66 100 circular
LTF3B4M2P 4’ Top Conduit 80 E / F / G F / G • 100 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 6,300 66 95 circular
LTF3B4H2D 4’ Top Conduit 80 E / F / G F / G • 100 - 277V AC Diffused 5000K (cool white) 6,000 66 91 circular
LTF3C4D2P 2’ Top Conduit 75 E / F / G F / G • 100 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 3,500 33 106 circular
LTF3C4B2D 2’ Top Conduit 75 E / F / G F / G • 100 - 277V AC Diffused 5000K (cool white) 3,300 33 100 circular
LTF3B4D2P 2’ Top Conduit 80 E / F / G F / G • 100 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 3,100 33 94 circular
LTF3B4B2D 2’ Top Conduit 80 E / F / G F / G • 100 - 277V AC Diffused 5000K (cool white) 2,900 33 88 circular
Part Number Length Type CRI CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII Voltage Lens CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt LPW
Optical
Pattern
LTD3C4M2P 4’ Top Conduit 75 • 100-277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 7,250 66 110 circular
LTD3C4H2D 4’ Top Conduit 75 • 100-277V AC Textured 5000K (cool white) 6,900 66 105 circular
LTD3C4H2W 4’ Top Conduit 75 • 100-277V AC Diffused 5000K (cool white) 6,700 66 102 circular
LTD3B4M2P 4’ Top Conduit 80 • 100-277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 6,500 66 98 circular
LTD3B4H2D 4’ Top Conduit 80 • 100-277V AC Textured 5000K (cool white) 6,200 66 94 circular
LTD3B4H2W 4’ Top Conduit 80 • 100-277V AC Diffused 5000K (cool white) 6,000 66 91 circular
LTD3C4D2P 2’ Top Conduit 75 • 100-277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 3,600 33 109 circular
LTD3C4B2D 2’ Top Conduit 75 • 100-277V AC Textured 5000K (cool white) 3,400 33 103 circular
LTD3C4B2W 2’ Top Conduit 75 • 100-277V AC Diffused 5000K (cool white) 3,300 33 100 circular
LTD3B4D2P 2’ Top Conduit 80 • 100-277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 3,200 33 97 circular
LTD3B4B2D 2’ Top Conduit 80 • 100-277V AC Textured 5000K (cool white) 3,000 33 91 circular
LTD3B4B2W 2’ Top Conduit 80 • 100-277V AC Diffused 5000K (cool white) 2,900 33 88 circular
SafeSite® LED Linear Fixture
Battery Backup - Class I, Div. 2 / Class II
Mechanical Information
Fixture Weight: 18.0 lbs (8.16 kg)

6
SafeSite® LED Linear Fixture
Class I Div. 2 Ordering Information
Notes:
1Part numbers listed in the above table are cool white.  For neutral white models replace the 5th character with N.  Ex. LSF3C4D2P becomes LSF3N4D2P
2450 Lumens in Battery Backup mode
3Expect a 10% reduction in Lumens for 80 CRI minimum fixtures
4All lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%)
5See application note on page 6 regarding “sustained” and “maintained” battery modes
For Dialight’s complete list of DLC qualified products, please click this link: www.dialight.com/DLC
Part Number Material Description Kit Includes
LSXW4
6061
Aluminum
Mounting bracket
Can be angled at 0°, 30°, 45°, 60° & 90°
Mounting bracket
Mounting hardware
LSXENDCAPKIT
304
Stainless Steel
Chain mount brackets
2 Mounting brackets
Mounting hardware
HZXSAFEKIT
316
Stainless Steel
Safety Cable Kit
2 Eyelets
2 53” Safety cables
Mounting hardware
Battery Back up Models - Class I, Div. 2 / Class II
7
Class II Ordering Information
1Part Number   1 Length Type CRI CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII Voltage Lens CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt LPW
LSD3C4MEP 4’ Sustained 75 • • 100 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 7,000 85 85
LSD3C4MNP 4’ Maintained 75 • • 100 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 7,000 85 85
Part
Number   1
Length Type CRI CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII Voltage Lens CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt LPW
LSF3C4MEP 4’ Sustained 75 E / F / G F / G • 100 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 7,000 85 85
LSF3C4MNP 4’ Maintained 75 E / F / G F / G • 100 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 7,000 85 85
SafeSite® LED Linear Fixture
Class I, Div. 1
Mechanical Information
Fixture Weight: 4’ - 26.0 lbs (11.79 kg)